26
88
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 881
881
Industrial Computing & PLC's
In
du

G4ODC5A 5 to 200 volt DC output 7218990
G4ODC5R Normally open reed switch output 7219003
5 Volt Switch Modules Description Order Code
G4IAC5MA Manually over-ridable 90 to 140 volt universal input 7219015
G4IDC5MA Manually over-ridable 10 to 32 volt universal input 7219027
G4OAC5AMA Manually over-ridable 180 to 280 volt AC output 7219039
G4OAC5MA Manually over-ridable 90 to 140 volt AC output 7219040
G4ODC5MA Manually over-ridable 5 to 60 volt DC output 7219052
24 Volt Modules
G4IAC24 90 to 140 volt universal input 7219131
G4IDC24 10 to 32 volt universal input 7219143
G4OAC24 90 to 140 volt AC output 7219155
G4OAC24A 180 to 280 volt AC output 7219167
G4ODC24 5 to 60 volt DC output 7219179
Digital Mounting Racks
G4PB4 4 position I/O rack, barrier termination for field and control 7219064
G4PB4R 4 position output only rack,
barrier termination for field and control 7219076
inc183b
Microprocessor Interface Switches
(Series 6 Input/Output System)
Modules:
H=32, L=44, D=15.2
8 way: H=9 (ex module), L=215, D=89
16 way: H=19 (ex module), L=367, D=89
dc Input Module 6101A (White Case)ac Input Modules 6201A, 6202A (Yellow Case)
308-6266402A24-280V ac output
 308-6146401A12-140V ac output
308-602.6301A3-60V dc output
308-596.6202A180-240V ac input
 308-5846201A90-140V ac input
308-5726101A10-32V dc input
100+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Module Type
308-6260AC5-A3A RMS @ 45°C280V ac15mA @ 5V dc24–280V ac OUT
308-6140AC53A RMS @ 45°C140V ac15mA @ 5V dc12–140V ac OUT
308-6020DC53A dc @ 45°C60V dc15mA @ 5V dc3–60V dc OUT
308-5961AC5-A25mA @ 80°C30V dc6mA @ 240V ac180–240V ac IN
308-5841AC525mA @ 80°C30V dc6mA @ 120V ac90–140V ac IN
308-5721DC525mA @ 80°C30V dc32mA @ 32V dc10–32V dc IN
Load CurrentLoad Voltagevs VoltageRange Order Code
Alternate